
101 B.—2b

Appropriations for General Government Services.

LAND FUND—continue "d.

Item.
18 7-78.

LAND FUND—continued.

VOTE No. 58—continued.
Crown Lands Department—continued.

Wellington —continued.
Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance
Receiver of Land Eevenue (also Chief Clerk

£350)

£ s. d. £ 8. d

200 0 026
27

100 0 0

28

29
30
31
82
33

Hawke's Say—
Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Sheriff

£50 with fees not exceeding £25, and
ReceiverLand Revenue £50)

Clerk
Crown Lands and Forest Ranger
Travelling Expenses of ditto
Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance
Receiver of Land Revenue (also Sheriff £50

and fees

2,550

300
200
175
75

200

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

50 0 0

M

85

86

Nelson—Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Immigra-
tion Officer £25)

Clerk (also Receiver of Land Revenue £150,
and Native Reserves £50)

Inspection of Mines, and Contingencies, in-
cluding Extra Clerical Assistance

Crown Lands andEorest Ranger
Travelling Expenses
Receiver of Land Revenue (also Clerk as

above £150, and Native Reserves £50) ..

1,000

400

150

550
100
50

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0
0
0

37
88
30

150 0 0

1,400 0 0

40

11
42
43
41
45

Marlborough—
Commissioner of CrownLands (also Receiver

of Land Revenue £50, and Immigration
Officer £25)

Clerk
Crown Lands and Forest Ranger
Travelling Expenses
Contingencies
Receiver of Land Revenue (also Commis-

sioner of Crown Lands £320

320
250
100
50
50

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

50 0 0

820 0 0

4G
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Canterbury—
Commissioner of Crown Lands
Secretary
2 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £150
Crown Grant Clerk
Preparing Crown Grants
Messenger at £100
Crown Lands and Forest Ranger
TravellingExpenses of ditto
Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance
Payment for adjustment of boundaries arising

out of an error in survey
Receiver of Land Revenue
Extra Clerical Assistance

600
350
400
150
500
100
175
75

250

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

66
->7

44
350
150

0
0
0

0
0
0

15
3,144 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

