Appropriations for General Government Services.

LAND FUND-continued.

	HAND FUND—continue						
Item.		1877–78.					
	LAND FUND-continued.	£		d.	£		d
	VOTE No. 58—continued. CROWN LANDS DEPARTMENT—continued.	æ	ъ.	u.	æ	8,	u
26 27	Wellington—continued. Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance Receiver of Land Revenue (also Chief Clerk	200	0	0			
	£350)	100	0	0			
	Hawke's Bay	2,550	0	0			
2 8	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Sheriff £50 with fees not exceeding £25, and	800	_				
29	Receiver Land Revenue £50) Clerk	300 200	0	0			
30	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger	175	ŏ	ŏ			
31	Travelling Expenses of ditto	75	0	0			
32 33	Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance Receiver of Land Revenue (also Sheriff £50	200	0	0			
	and fees	50	0	0			
	Nelson-	1,000	0	0			
34	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Immigra- tion Officer £25)	400	0	0			
35	Clerk (also Receiver of Land Revenue £150, and Native Reserves £50)	150	0	0			
36	Inspection of Mines, and Contingencies, in-	550	0	o			
87	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger	100	ŏ	ŏ			
38	Travelling Expenses	50	ŏ	ō			
89	Receiver of Land Revenue (also Clerk as						
	above £150, and Native Reserves £50)	150 	_0 	0			
		1,400	0	0			
	Marlborough—						
4 0	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Receiver of Land Revenue £50, and Immigration	200	Δ				
41	Officer £25) Clerk	320 250	0	0			
42	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger	100	ŏ	0			
43	Travelling Expenses	50	0	o			
44	Contingencies	50	0	0			
45	Receiver of Land Revenue (also Commissioner of Crown Lands £320	50	0	0			
		820	0	0			
	0()					•	
46	Canterbury— Commissioner of Crown Lands	600	0	0			
47	Secretary	35 0		o			
48	2 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £150	400		0			
4 9	Crown Grant Clerk	150	0	0			
50	Preparing Crown Grants	500		0			
51	Messenger at £100	100	0	0			
52 53	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger	175 75	0	0			
53 54	Travelling Expenses of ditto Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance	250	ő	o			
5 5	Payment for adjustment of boundaries arising	44	_	0			
56	Receiver of Land Revenue	350		o			
57	Extra Clerical Assistance	150		ŏ			
		9 1 4 4					
		3,144	_0 	0			
	16			ł			